Results 200m
Position
Race 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
Race 2 1
2
3
4
4
6
Race 3 1
2
3
4
5
6
Race 4 1
2
3
4
5
6
Race 5 1
2
3
4
5
6
Race 6 1
2
3
4
5
Race 7 1
2
3
4
5
DNF
Race 8 1
2
3
4

Boat Number

347
350
438
608
942
502

430
448
501
529
443
503

445
540
609
732
549
710

735
727
546
733
831
711

916
813
812
937
919
936

544
828
705
704
926

914
918
921
906
915
941

934
925
917
922

Richmond Sprints 2015

Race Results

25-May-15

Name

Joe Webb
David Martyn
Ben Phillips
Chris Lucas
Marvin Kleta
Joe Gannon

Adrian Meikle-Briggs
Samantha Martyn

Robert Gannon
Calum McLeod

Sophie Thompson

Steven Bennett

Freya Peters

Tony Grayson-Newman

Zoe Hurrell
Emily Powell
Jordan Martyn

Manon Kilvington

Lilla Shehata
Arthur Leech
Guy Peters
Izzy Bowles
Josh Scurr
Beth Turnbull

Francis Herwanger

Rory Stewart

Imogen Crockford
Georgia Carmichael

Jojo Gill
Jack Prosser

Paul Thompson
George Firth
Amber Cox
Brooke English
David Leech

Ellie Livingston
Zoe Scheske
Rui Roman
Josh Gunn
Thomas D'Allio
Ptolemy Morris

Angele Alberti
Charlie Boyle
Theo Herwanger
Issy King

Results 500m
Position
Race 1 1
2
3
4
5
Race 2 1
2
3
4
5
6
Race 3 1
2
3
4
5
Race 4 1
2
3
4
5
Race 5 1
2
3
4
5
6
Race 6 1
2
3
4
Race 7 1
2
3
4
5
Race 8 1
2
3
4
5
Race 9 1
2
3
4

richmondcanoeclub.com

Boat Number Name

347 Joe Webb

350 David Mar
608 Chris Lucas
443 Sophie Tho
438 Ben Phillip:

430 Adrian Mei
448 Samantha |
501 Robert Gar
503 Steven Ben
529 Calum Mcl
502 Joe Gannol

445 Freya Petel
942 Marvin Kle
540 Tony Grays
549 Jordan Mai
609 Zoe Hurrell

732 Emily Powe
727 Arthur Lee:
710 Manon Kilv
711 Beth Turnk
546 Guy Peters

544 Paul Thom,
735 Lilla Sheha
733 lzzy Bowles
831 Josh Scurr
813 Rory Stewc
812 Imogen Crc¢

919 Jojo Gill

916 Francis Her
705 Amber Cox
937 Georgia Ca

704 Brooke Eng
936 Jack Prosse
828 George Firl
918 Zoe Schesk
926 David Leec

914 Ellie Living:
941 Ptolemy M
921 Rui Roman
906 Josh Gunn
934 Angele Alb

925 Charlie Boy
922 Issy King

915 Thomas D'
917 Theo Herw



